Type

Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees
Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees
Liquor and Beer Occupation tax

Cable TV/Telephone/Cell Phone/gas/misc
Gas Aggregation

Total

Other Fees and Licenses
Weapon Permits

Parking Tickets

Building Permits

Plumbing Licenses

Electrical Licenses

Other Bldg Licenses & Permits
Rental Inspection Fees

City of South Sioux City
Annual Report of Occupation Taxes/Franchise Taxes
For Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2025

Amount Collected

S
$
s
$
s

wvunu;muo;on;md: o,y n

1,068,048.35
350,000.00
20,950.00
222,081.53
20,279.16

1,681,359.04

380.00
3,190.00
127,238.87
2,495.00
1,875.00
175.00
55,190.00

Use

General Fund Property Tax Relief
Debt Service

General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief

General Fund Property Tax Relief
General Fund Property Tax Relief
Combined Utility Fund
Combined Utility Fund
Combined Utility Fund

Combined Utility Fund

Property Tax Relief

Expiration Date
none
none
none
none
none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
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