## City of South Sioux City Annual Report of Occupation Taxes/Franchise Taxes For Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2025

Туре	Amount Collected		Use	Expiration Date
Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees	\$	1,068,048.35	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Electric, Water, Sewer Franchise Fees	\$	350,000.00	Debt Service	none
Liquor and Beer Occupation tax	\$	20,950.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Cable TV/Telephone/Cell Phone/gas/misc	\$	222,081.53	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Gas Aggregation	\$	20,279.16	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Total	\$	1,681,359.04		
Other Fees and Licenses				
Weapon Permits	\$	380.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Parking Tickets	\$	3,190.00	General Fund Property Tax Relief	none
Building Permits	\$	127,238.87	Combined Utility Fund	none
Plumbing Licenses	\$	2,495.00	Combined Utility Fund	none
Electrical Licenses	\$	1,875.00	Combined Utility Fund	none
Other Bldg Licenses & Permits	\$	175.00	Combined Utility Fund	none
Rental Inspection Fees	\$	55,190.00	Property Tax Relief	none